Classifica Definitiva

6" OriModena - 9" TER - 11"TSER

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 04:15:34

Data: 25/11/2007

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

TRIOLO Federico
BULFERI Tiziano
GALASSINI Andrea
IANNUZZIELLO Emilia
COLO Michele

SUGHI Chiara
BUDRIESI Andrea
FERRONI Fabio
SIMONI Claudio
MASSACCESI Gianluca
ROSA Alessandro
DANIELLI Franco
VENEGAS Ana Claire
MORICHETTI Tommaso
DAVOLI Silvia
MASSACCESI Nicolo
RAVAGLIA Luigi
PAGLIAI Mattia
PENAZZATO Maurizio
TABELLINI Marta
FOLTRAN Arianna
BENTIVOGLI Paolo
MORICHETTI Federico
CARLI Federica
VACCARI Dino
SABBIONI Graziella
PAGANO Andrea
MUSOLESI Augusto
MUSOLESI Beatrice
MARTELLI Enrico

SICA MICHELA Rosaria
VIANELLI Giovanni
RICCIOTTI Luca
CACCAMISI Lorenzo
PERISSINOTTO Monica

Categoria: M14

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome
BONAZZ| Marco
DILEVA Manuel
GRECO Simone
TAMARRI Emilio

Societa

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. GLI AMICI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Tempo
00:18:34
00:19:17
00:22:31
00:22:32
00:23:08
00:23:22
00:23:24
00:24:02
00:24:06
00:24:31
00:25:43
00:25:49
00:28:23
00:29:14
00:29:19
00:29:25
00:31:30
00:32:09
00:33:04
00:35:04
00:35:21
00:39:20
00:39:24
00:41:06
00:46:24
00:46:37
00:46:44
00:47:18
00:49:36
00:51:47
00:54:37
01:01:42
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:26:22

Tempo
00:19:33
00:21:01
00:21:06
00:21:43
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FAEDDA Nicolo
GANDOLFI Michele
SICIGNANO Francesco
FANO Dario

RUMOR Marco
SBERNARDORI Luca
ALLODI Lorenzo

Categoria: M18

Pos.
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Nome

BIGNAMI Luca
BACCI Federico
LOMBARDI Nicola
MUSOLESI Guglielmo
RUMOR Alvise
RIZZO Matteo
WEHRSTEDT Luca
COMPAGNO Alessio
PENAZZATO Andrea
MARTELLI Claudio
SEMPRINI Simone
FERRI Davide

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

RAMAZZA Stefano
ACCETTURO Celestino
RAVAGLIA Enzo
WEHRSTEDT Jorg Wulf
MINELLI Massimo
BINDELLI Gianni
GRECO Giovanni
CAMBINI Giacomo

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

MARTIGNAGO Armando
NANNI Luciano
BORTOLOTTI Alessandro
FIORINI Fabio
ZANARDI Stefano
SENO Salvatore
MACCHIAVELLI Oriano
GOVONI Eugenio
BAZZANELLA Giulio
BARACANI Oriano
BRUNELLI Adelmo

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

00:24:55
00:29:35
00:30:30
00:33:09
00:34:19
00:50:20
00:00:00

Tempo
00:16:08
00:17:37
00:19:49
00:20:12
00:20:29
00:20:39
00:22:09
00:22:24
00:24:33
00:31:43
00:39:52
00:00:00

Tempo
00:23:09
00:23:13
00:25:28
00:25:53
00:26:35
00:27:43
00:45:17
00:51:38

Tempo
00:18:50
00:19:04
00:20:43
00:21:03
00:21:28
00:22:49
00:23:23
00:24:11
00:25:30
00:25:42
00:25:52
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13
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15
16
17
18
19
NP
NP
NP

CAMPAGNER Paolo
MAZZOTTI Massimo
CALDONAZZI Emilio
BORT Paolo

RIZZO Antonio
FIZZONI Mauro
CANEVELLO Vittorio
BIGNAMI Giuliano
SGARZ| Maurizio
PARIS Ezio

RIGHI Paolo

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

NIZZOLI Renato
PITTAU Lorenzo
CARBONE Gianluca
PANCIROLI Riccardo
LEROSE Luigi
SERINI Antonio
DISSETTE Paolo
RASTRELLI Claudio
MACCHIAVELLI Luca
VENTURA Nicola
VISIOLI Andrea
CASINI Mauro
GRECO Mattia
BRIDA Massimo
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
D'AMICO Dario
NANNI Francesco
BONATO Nicola
TAMANINI Franco
GOBBI Gianluca
TREBBI Bruno

BUSSI Mauro
BONAZZ| Stefano
CROVETTI Francesco
TABANELLI Antonio
CACCAMISI Dario
CONCARI Paolo
NANNI Alessandro
RAMPONI Vittorio
PIAZZA Luca

GALLI Pierluigi
BRUNELLI Alessandro
MUSSI Stefano
GOVONI Andrea
NIZZI Lorenzo
RADOVANOVIC Slobodan
BALBONI Massimo

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

IKP

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

00:25:54
00:26:06
00:26:56
00:27:26
00:28:31
00:30:04
00:37:49
00:38:43
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:18:05
00:18:25
00:18:32
00:18:33
00:19:26
00:19:28
00:20:45
00:20:46
00:21:22
00:21:34
00:22:03
00:22:07
00:22:11
00:22:11
00:22:53
00:23:12
00:23:30
00:23:40
00:23:45
00:24:02
00:24:15
00:24:26
00:25:17
00:25:35
00:25:51
00:26:07
00:26:40
00:26:46
00:28:14
00:28:53
00:29:22
00:30:12
00:32:09
00:45:49
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

BULFERI Maria Vittoria
MONTECCHIO Chiara
PAPANDREA Liliana
CANOVA Nicole
RIMONDI Alice

TORRI Luna
SHCHYRBA Alyna
TAMIATO Anita
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Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 SIMONI Giulia
2 TONIZZO Micol
3 BORTOLOTTI Alice
NP ZANOTTI Laura

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 BERNAGOZZI Marisa
2 VITA Gabriella
3 FERRANTE Maria Michela
NP TESTI Daniela

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

BOZZATO Loredana
BRAGAGNA Lucia
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
BOLZONELLA Manuela
NOVELLI Deanna
MASOCCO Giovanna
BORDIN Patrizia
BARGELLINI Silvia
NAPOLI ANNA Maria
SPOLAOR Angelisa
TORMENA Fiorenza
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Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 GUIZZARDI Michela
2 VAROLI Giovanna
3 SIMION Marina

Societa

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

Societa

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:21:34
00:22:12
00:22:20
00:23:35
00:24:10
00:25:37
00:33:46
00:36:13

Tempo
00:25:59
00:26:51
00:28:58
00:00:00

Tempo
00:25:12
00:26:30
00:36:43
00:00:00

Tempo
00:24:06
00:24:23
00:24:56
00:26:06
00:26:12
00:26:28
00:26:44
00:26:55
00:31:48
00:32:54
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:00
00:19:43
00:20:42
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CARLUCCIO Laura
MARZOLINI Michela
ANEDDA Federica
SOMENZI Corinne
PICCHIONI Sandra
VAROTTI Stella
VEZZANI Stefania
GOVONI Caterina
FLOCCHINI Chiara

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi
A.S.D. GLI AMICI

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

IKP
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

00:21:41
00:23:08
00:23:53
00:25:35
00:25:46
00:26:10
00:29:18
00:46:45
00:45:14



